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Women / 5 / Middle
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Truby5211
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.400 9.4259.350 37.600
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Alison Birt5231
Pacific West

9.250 9.450 9.2759.500 37.475
4 2 1 3 2 

2 

Charity Xiong5225
Elevate

9.350 9.525 9.4009.125 37.400
2 1 4 2 3 

3 

Gracey Garlock5215
Deltchev

9.300 9.200 9.1009.250 36.850
3 4 3 4 4 

4 

Kiana Wong5224
Elevate

9.100 9.000 8.7508.825 35.675
5 5 5 6 5 

5 

Jessica Carr5219
Elevate

8.350 8.825 8.4008.725 34.300
11 6 6 7 6 

6 

Hannah Yaeger5240
United

8.475 8.250 8.8008.500 34.025
9 8 7 5 7 

7 

Suravi Dhar5233
Pacific West

8.650 7.950 8.2758.075 32.950
7 9T 11 8 8 

8 

Jenna Laine5204
Athletic Horizons

8.450 7.900 8.2508.100 32.700
10 11 10 9 9 

9 

Lindy Ballard5212
Cal-Star

8.075 8.800 7.4008.225 32.500
14 7 8 14 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Talbot5242
Woodland

8.725 7.950 7.6258.125 32.425
6 9T 9 13 11 

11 

Aria Mello5238
Tumble Time - CP

8.500 7.000 7.7507.750 31.000
8 12 13 11 12 

12 

Brinnley Freemantle5213
Cal-Star

8.275 6.725 7.7008.050 30.750
12 14 12 12 13 

13 

Ava Flannery5236
Tumble Time - CP

8.100 6.925 8.0006.800 29.825
13 13 14 10 14 

14 
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